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inkl.MwSt.
empf. VK €/m²

36,99 €

39,99 €

54,99 €

59,99 €

Laufzeit bis 2025

Preisliste Designboden Hipo 55

Design-Vinylboden Holz-/Steinoptik

Pro (Kleben) 
Landhausdiele XL

Pro (Kleben) 
Stein-Fliese XXL

Sockelleiste Cubu flex 60
Uni-Farben lt. Kollektion

Perform (Klicken)
Landhausdiele XL

Perform (Klicken)
Stein-Fliese XXL


